
Eräluettelo, IOP, Suomen  Mestaruuskilpailu 2022 lauantaina

Erä I klo 10 00- 10 50
1 Seppä Hannu KAS Y70
2 Valtonen Tuomo RSA Y70
3 Holmberg Lars HyMAS Y70
4 Ranua Pekka LA Y70
5 Öhman Juhani TiA Y70
6 Åsbacka Jorma MA Y70
7 Tulimäki Matti JjA Y80
8 Tammela Juhani JjA Y80
9 Lindholm Bernd RS Y80

10 Yläjoki Mikko P-HA Y70

Erä II klo 10 50-11 40
1 Virtanen Seppo MSA Y75
2 Soutua Tauno MSA Y70
3 Ihantola Markku PAS Y75
4 Pitkänen Paavo BS-PA Y75
5 Åsbacka Jorma MA Y75
6 Seppä Hannu KAS Y75
7 Öhman Juhani TiA Y75
8 Lamberg Juha TaU M60
9 Nevansuu Seppo KuKu M60

10

Erä III klo 11 40-12 30
1 Rinta-Koski Aapeli IMAS M20
2 Intonen Konsta VamSA M20
3 Kelhä Iivari RSA M20
4 Intonen Leevi VamSA M20
5 Saarenmaa Simo HyMAS M60
6 Marttinen Pekka LievA M60
7 Laine Raimo RS M60
8 Nevala Veli-Pekka JjA M60
9 Kivimäki Ari JjA M60

10

Erä IV klo 12 30-13 20
1 Kunttu Matti KSA M60
2 Annala Torsti PorkkA M60
3 Hellsten Matti KouMAS M60
4 Laukkanen Jussi AsAs M60
5 Räsänen Hannu KSA M60
6 Vienola Hannu KaA M60
7
8 Peltonen Esa SA M60
9 Harmaajärvi Arvo SA M60

10

Huoltotauko ( M20 finaali)



Erä V klo 14 00-14 50
1 Kallio Juhani LievA M60
2 Kronqvist Jyrki KSA M50
3 Meinander Ari SySi M50
4 Paalanen Timo AsAs M50
5 Pitkäranta Markku IU M50
6 Tommola Ali AsAs M50
7 Kemppi Vesa KSA M50
8 Söderlund Olli RSA M50
9 Nevala Veli-Pekka JjA M50

10

Erä VI klo 14 50-15 40
1 Kivimäki Ari JjA M50
2 Linnainmaa Leila SA N50
3 Rinta-Koski Aapeli IMAS M18
4 Sorri Tarja NoSA N50
5 Fagerström Heli IU N
6 Laiho Saara SA N
7 Ylinen Minna SA N
8 Kemppi Vesa AsAs M
9 Harmaajärvi Arvo SA M

10

Erä VII klo 15 40- 16 30
1 Linnainmaa Leila SA N
2 Sorri Tarja NoSA N
3 Kimpimäki Teijo JjA M
4 Intonen Leevi VamSA M
5 Parhiala Jan SuA M
6 Talvitie Marko LehA M
7 Intonen Konsta VamSA M
8 Lahti Teemu SuA M
9 Laukkanen Jussi AsAs M

10 Söderlund Olli RSA M

Erä VIII klo 16 30-17 20
1 Laine Raimo RS M
2 Räsänen Hannu KSA M
3 Saarenmaa Simo HyMAS M
4 Kunttu Matti KSA M
5 Hynninen Henri SA M
6 Kronqvist Jyrki KSA M
7 Meinander Ari SySi M
8 Paalanen Timo AsAs M
9 Tommola Ali AsAs M

10 Tuominen Oskari SA M

Joukkueet:
JjAY50
JjA Y
AsAs Y
AsAs Y50
KSA  Y50
KSA Y
SA N



SA Y
RSA Y


